
Østlandsmesterskapet 2006 - 19. - 21. mai 
Resultater 
 
 

ØSTLANDSMESTERE 2006 
 
BARN: Linn Emma Isaksen / Virding fra Sortehaug 
JUNIOR:  Melinda Majer ommundsen / Alli fra Vatnsleysu 
UNGRY:  Mia Eckhoff / Ræsir fra Feti 
SENIOR:  Trude Berthelsen / Assi fra Stora-Hofi 
 
 
 

F1S - F1 SENIOR - A-finale 
 
1 004 Gry Hagelund / Baron fra Teland [-] /  6,28 
2 023 Kari Mette Sætre / Sif fra Sydra-Skørdugili [-] /  5,93 
3 016 Therese Næss / Silfur Døgg fra Ramstad [-] /  5,67 
3 011 Espen Mørch Andersen / Skerpa Frå Stafni [-] /  5,67 
5 084 Malin Gilde / Hlekkur fra Stora-hofi [-] /  5,22 
6 020 Nina Fesche / Arvakur fra Fevik [-] /  5,05 
 
 

F1S - F1 SENIOR - B-finale 
 
6 016 Therese Næss / Silfur Døgg fra Ramstad [-] /  5,40 
7 096 Kine Nordbrekken / Funi fra Kaltholti [-] /  5,17 
8 074 Charlotte Goverud Jensen / Kraki fra Skarholt [-] /  4,55 
9 093 Tina Dokken / Einsi fra Bru [-] /  4,00 
 
 

F1S - F1 SENIOR - Uttagning 
 
1 033 Bernt Severinsen / Seyla fra Kleiva [-] /  6,57 
2 023 Kari Mette Sætre / Sif fra Sydra-Skørdugili [-] /  5,87 
3 083 Kristin Hauge / Hrollur fra Ardal [-] /  5,73 
4 004 Gry Hagelund / Baron fra Teland [-] /  5,70 
5 084 Malin Gilde / Hlekkur fra Stora-hofi [-] /  5,53 
6 011 Espen Mørch Andersen / Skerpa Frå Stafni [-] /  5,40 
7 020 Nina Fesche / Arvakur fra Fevik [-] /  5,17 
8 016 Therese Næss / Silfur Døgg fra Ramstad [-] /  5,07 
9 086 Anine Lundh / Silja fra Tveitane [-] /  5,00 
10 095 Kine Nordbrekken / Assa fra Skardi [-] /  4,93 
11 096 Kine Nordbrekken / Funi fra Kaltholti [-] /  4,40 
12 074 Charlotte Goverud Jensen / Kraki fra Skarholt [-] /  4,20 
13 093 Tina Dokken / Einsi fra Bru [-] /  3,93 
14 092 Bergtora Sigtryggsdottir / Keilir fra Frøberg [-] /  3,90 
15 100 Bergtora Sigtryggsdottir / Seydis fra Eyrarbakka [-] /  3,77 
16 010 Line Werner / Gáski fra Stóra-Klofa [-] /  3,43 
 

F1U - F1 UNGRYTTER - A-finale 
 
1 019 Elin Holst / Siggi fra Ravnsborg [-] /  5,74 
1 080 Anette Øveraas / Krummi fra Stall Ellingseter [-] /  5,74 
3 075 Eirin Telhaug / Juni fra Ulvdalen [-] /  5,41 
4 094 Susanne H. Johansen / Brá fra Frøberg [-] /  5,19 
5 056 Ida Maria Skilbrigt / Lomur vom Lindenhof [-] /  4,74 



 
 

F1U - F1 UNGRYTTER - Uttagning 
 
1 056 Ida Maria Skilbrigt / Lomur vom Lindenhof [-] /  5,60 
2 080 Anette Øveraas / Krummi fra Stall Ellingseter [-] /  5,37 
3 019 Elin Holst / Siggi fra Ravnsborg [-] /  4,77 
4 094 Susanne H. Johansen / Brá fra Frøberg [-] /  4,53 
5 075 Eirin Telhaug / Juni fra Ulvdalen [-] /  4,03 
6 072 Stine Lise Jansen / Ljufur fra Kvistum [-] /  3,83 
7 034 Hanne Smidesang / Nàttfari fra Osphaugen [-] /  2,57 
 
 

T1J - T1 JUNIOR - A-finale 
 
1 043 Melinda Majer Ommundsen / Alli fra Vatnsleysu [-] /  6,45 
2 030 Aleksander Horne Isaksen / Nonni fra Hlemmiskeidi [-] /  6,00 
3 032 Mariel Severinsen / Isak fra Storebø [-] /  5,95 
4 008 Emma Strutz / Vafi fra Ægissidu [-] /  5,89 
5 038 Nora Johanne Øvstedal Knutsen / Andvari fra Kvistum [-] /  5,45 
 
 

T1J - T1 JUNIOR - Uttagning 
 
1 043 Melinda Majer Ommundsen / Alli fra Vatnsleysu [-] /  6,00 
2 032 Mariel Severinsen / Isak fra Storebø [-] /  5,70 
3 030 Aleksander Horne Isaksen / Nonni fra Hlemmiskeidi [-] /  5,67 
4 070 Kristina Madsen / Gosi fra Gardi [-] /  5,57 
5 008 Emma Strutz / Vafi fra Ægissidu [-] /  5,40 
6 038 Nora Johanne Øvstedal Knutsen / Andvari fra Kvistum [-] /  5,33 
7 049 Kaja Skaskiewicz / Tòr fra Asmùla [-] /  4,90 
8 041 Michelle Marie Martinsen / Prinsessa fra þránðarsstöðum [-] /  4,57 
9 097 Nanna E. Collett / Ofeigur fra Midhjaleigu [-] /  4,37 
9 052 Linn Emma Isaksen / Virding fra Sortehaug [-] /  4,37 
11 088 Vilde Gunnerud Steiner / Reykur fra Tvera [-] /  4,27 
12 066 Anja Oppen / Hugin fra Hofsosi [-] /  2,50 
 
 

T1S - T1 SENIOR - A-finale 
 
1 002 Trude Berthelsen / Assi fra Stora-Hofi [-] /  7,22 
2 036 Erik Andersen / Framtid från Gøtarsvik [-] /  7,00 
3 003 Gry Hagelund / Ás fra Ásfelli [-] /  6,72 
4 048 Anne Otneim / Sindri fra Skarði [-] /  6,28 
5 063 Camilla Mood Havig / Brúnka fra Árbakka [-] /  6,17 
6 035 André Ziemann / Gandur vom Brock [-] /  5,94 
 
 

T1S - T1 SENIOR - B-finale 
 
6 035 André Ziemann / Gandur vom Brock [-] /  6,06 
7 050 Tine Jensen / Nonni von Friesenheim [-] /  5,83 
8 085 Gunn Iren Larsen / Magni fra Stangarholti [-] /  5,78 
9 095 Kine Nordbrekken / Assa fra Skardi [-] /  5,22 
10 005 Nina Kristensen / Skirnir fra Ragnheidarstødum [-] /  4,83 
 
 

 
 



T1S - T1 SENIOR - Uttagning 
 
1 002 Trude Berthelsen / Assi fra Stora-Hofi [-] /  6,63 
2 003 Gry Hagelund / Ás fra Ásfelli [-] /  6,33 
3 063 Camilla Mood Havig / Brúnka fra Árbakka [-] /  6,30 
4 036 Erik Andersen / Framtid från Gøtarsvik [-] /  6,17 
5 048 Anne Otneim / Sindri fra Skarði [-] /  6,10 
6 042 Anne Pedersen / Krafla frá Ketilsstödum [-] /  5,83 
7 035 André Ziemann / Gandur vom Brock [-] /  5,80 
8 085 Gunn Iren Larsen / Magni fra Stangarholti [-] /  5,77 
9 012 Espen Mørch Andersen / Prasi Frå Skarholt [-] /  5,60 
10 050 Tine Jensen / Nonni von Friesenheim [-] /  5,47 
11 005 Nina Kristensen / Skirnir fra Ragnheidarstødum [-] /  5,20 
12 096 Kine Nordbrekken / Funi fra Kaltholti [-] /  4,97 
13 095 Kine Nordbrekken / Assa fra Skardi [-] /  4,93 
14 081 Renate W Skjelstad / Djakni f. godalum [-] /  4,80 
15 099 Hilde Winness / Svadilfari fra Skog [-] /  4,77 
16 031 Gabrielle Severinsen / Dósent fra Meiri-Tungu [-] /  4,67 
17 027 Mette Trangsrud Nielsen / Dimma fra nordre dal [-] /  4,57 
18 010 Line Werner / Gáski fra Stóra-Klofa [-] /  4,47 
19 047 Tina Engedal Oppen / Dofri fra Akranesi [-] /  4,40 
20 069 Anette Brørby / Bjørgvin fra Haugen [-] /  4,33 
21 059 Steinar Myhre / Adall fra Lian [-] /  4,30 
22 037 Mari KristineWaadeland Nordby / Thula fra Sydra Skördurgili [-] /  4,20 
 
 

T1U - T1 UNGRYTTER - A-finale 
 
1 028 Sabine Hannevig / Baldur fra Leet [-] /  6,56 
2 046 Mia Eckhoff / Ræsir f Feti [-] /  6,39 
3 009 Tine Sand / Rafn frá Vestra-Geldingaholti [-] /  6,11 
4 045 Anja Utsigt / Týr frà Berustöðum II [-] /  5,83 
5 018 Elin Holst / David fra Aldegard [-] /  5,66 
6 013 Mariann Fasting / Venus fra Vallanesi [-] /  5,28 
 
 

T1U - T1 UNGRYTTER - B-finale 
 
6 045 Anja Utsigt / Týr frà Berustöðum II [-] /  5,83 
7 029 Jenny Lindheim / Spegill frá Kirkjubæ [-] /  5,50 
8 024 Mina Myhre / Lira fra Skarholt [-] /  5,33 
9 053 Fiva Yri / Jøkull fra Kàlfholti [-] /  5,11 
 
 

T1U - T1 UNGRYTTER - Uttagning 
 
1 046 Mia Eckhoff / Ræsir f Feti [-] /  6,63 
2 028 Sabine Hannevig / Baldur fra Leet [-] /  6,57 
3 009 Tine Sand / Rafn frá Vestra-Geldingaholti [-] /  6,27 
4 018 Elin Holst / David fra Aldegard [-] /  5,97 
5 057 Anne Stine Haugen / Spjör frà Egilsstadakoti [-] /  5,93 
6 013 Mariann Fasting / Venus fra Vallanesi [-] /  5,83 
7 045 Anja Utsigt / Týr frà Berustöðum II [-] /  5,73 
8 053 Fiva Yri / Jøkull fra Kàlfholti [-] /  5,57 
8 019 Elin Holst / Siggi fra Ravnsborg [-] /  5,57 
10 024 Mina Myhre / Lira fra Skarholt [-] /  5,53 
11 029 Jenny Lindheim / Spegill frá Kirkjubæ [-] /  5,27 
12 077 Jenny Lindheim / Hersir frá Kjarri [-] /  5,20 
13 078 Heidi Nilsson / Làra fra Kirkjubæ [-] /  5,13 



14 055 Carl Erik Haugerød / Spænir fra Haukali [-] /  5,03 
15 061 Silje Karlsen / Dropi frå Kirkjubæ [-] /  4,97 
16 079 Anette Øveraas / Stormur fra Bæ 2 [-] /  4,93 
16 068 Mona T. Lillehagen / Thokki fra Skavhaugen [-] /  4,93 
16 072 Stine Lise Jansen / Ljufur fra Kvistum [-] /  4,93 
19 080 Anette Øveraas / Krummi fra Stall Ellingseter [-] /  4,63 
20 082 Mari Soot Kristiansen / Ari fra Ågreneset [-] /  4,43 
20 051 Pia Jensen / Visir fra Lian [-] /  4,43 
22 067 Camilla T. Lillehagen / Glæsir fra Akureyri [-] /  4,27 
23 090 Camilla B. Flaaten / Runa fra Kjos [-] /  3,90 
24 034 Hanne Smidesang / Nàttfari fra Osphaugen [-] /  3,50 
25 060 Lise Myhre / Birna fra Frøberg [-] /  3,37 
 
 

T2SU - T2 UNGRYTTER OG SENIOR - Uttagning 
 
1 075 Eirin Telhaug / Juni fra Ulvdalen [-] /  5,03 
2 011 Espen Mørch Andersen / Skerpa Frå Stafni [-] /  4,67 
 
 

V1J - V1 JUNIOR - A-finale 
 
1 030 Aleksander Horne Isaksen / Nonni fra Hlemmiskeidi [-] /  5,90 
2 043 Melinda Majer Ommundsen / Alli fra Vatnsleysu [-] /  5,80 
3 032 Mariel Severinsen / Isak fra Storebø [-] /  5,67 
4 049 Kaja Skaskiewicz / Tòr fra Asmùla [-] /  5,40 
5 008 Emma Strutz / Vafi fra Ægissidu [-] /  5,37 
 
 

V1J - V1 JUNIOR - Uttagning 
 
1 032 Mariel Severinsen / Isak fra Storebø [-] /  5,93 
2 008 Emma Strutz / Vafi fra Ægissidu [-] /  5,90 
2 030 Aleksander Horne Isaksen / Nonni fra Hlemmiskeidi [-] /  5,90 
4 043 Melinda Majer Ommundsen / Alli fra Vatnsleysu [-] /  5,87 
5 070 Kristina Madsen / Gosi fra Gardi [-] /  5,83 
6 049 Kaja Skaskiewicz / Tòr fra Asmùla [-] /  5,63 
7 038 Nora Johanne Øvstedal Knutsen / Andvari fra Kvistum [-] /  5,47 
8 052 Linn Emma Isaksen / Virding fra Sortehaug [-] /  5,07 
9 088 Vilde Gunnerud Steiner / Reykur fra Tvera [-] /  4,93 
10 041 Michelle Marie Martinsen / Prinsessa fra þránðarsstöðum [-] /  4,70 
11 066 Anja Oppen / Hugin fra Hofsosi [-] /  4,10 
 

V1S - V1 SENIOR - A-finale 
 
1 002 Trude Berthelsen / Assi fra Stora-Hofi [-] /  7,07 
2 036 Erik Andersen / Framtid från Gøtarsvik [-] /  6,93 
3 003 Gry Hagelund / Ás fra Ásfelli [-] /  6,73 
4 035 André Ziemann / Gandur vom Brock [-] /  6,37 
5 012 Espen Mørch Andersen / Prasi Frå Skarholt [-] /  6,13 
6 085 Gunn Iren Larsen / Magni fra Stangarholti [-] /  5,97 
 

V1S - V1 SENIOR - B-finale 
 
6 012 Espen Mørch Andersen / Prasi Frå Skarholt [-] /  6,23 
7 001 Heidi K Bekkvang / Dagfari frá Akureyri [-] /  6,10 
8 063 Camilla Mood Havig / Brúnka fra Árbakka [-] /  5,83 
9 050 Tine Jensen / Nonni von Friesenheim [-] /  5,77 
10 048 Anne Otneim / Sindri fra Skarði [-] /  5,63 



 

V1S - V1 SENIOR - Uttagning 
 
1 002 Trude Berthelsen / Assi fra Stora-Hofi [-] /  6,77 
2 036 Erik Andersen / Framtid från Gøtarsvik [-] /  6,70 
3 003 Gry Hagelund / Ás fra Ásfelli [-] /  6,43 
3 085 Gunn Iren Larsen / Magni fra Stangarholti [-] /  6,43 
5 035 André Ziemann / Gandur vom Brock [-] /  6,27 
6 042 Anne Pedersen / Krafla frá Ketilsstödum [-] /  6,07 
7 012 Espen Mørch Andersen / Prasi Frå Skarholt [-] /  6,00 
8 048 Anne Otneim / Sindri fra Skarði [-] /  5,97 
9 063 Camilla Mood Havig / Brúnka fra Árbakka [-] /  5,93 
10 001 Heidi K Bekkvang / Dagfari frá Akureyri [-] /  5,90 
11 050 Tine Jensen / Nonni von Friesenheim [-] /  5,77 
12 005 Nina Kristensen / Skirnir fra Ragnheidarstødum [-] /  5,43 
13 027 Mette Trangsrud Nielsen / Dimma fra nordre dal [-] /  5,37 
14 031 Gabrielle Severinsen / Dósent fra Meiri-Tungu [-] /  5,30 
15 037 Mari KristineWaadeland Nordby / Thula fra Sydra Skördurgili [-] /  5,13 
15 081 Renate W Skjelstad / Djakni f. godalum [-] /  5,13 
15 059 Steinar Myhre / Adall fra Lian [-] /  5,13 
18 047 Tina Engedal Oppen / Dofri fra Akranesi [-] /  5,10 
19 099 Hilde Winness / Svadilfari fra Skog [-] /  4,90 
20 069 Anette Brørby / Bjørgvin fra Haugen [-] /  3,90 
 
 

V1U - V1 UNGRYTTER - A-finale 
 
1 046 Mia Eckhoff / Ræsir f Feti [-] /  6,77 
2 028 Sabine Hannevig / Baldur fra Leet [-] /  6,17 
3 029 Jenny Lindheim / Spegill frá Kirkjubæ [-] /  5,97 
4 024 Mina Myhre / Lira fra Skarholt [-] /  5,86 
5 009 Tine Sand / Rafn frá Vestra-Geldingaholti [-] /  5,73 
6 055 Carl Erik Haugerød / Spænir fra Haukali [-] /  5,53 
 
 

V1U - V1 UNGRYTTER - B-finale 
 
7 058 Anne Stine Haugen / Stormur fra Asphaugen [-] /  6,00 
8 079 Anette Øveraas / Stormur fra Bæ 2 [-] /  5,54 
9 018 Elin Holst / David fra Aldegard [-] /  5,33 
 
 

V1U - V1 UNGRYTTER - Uttagning 
 
1 046 Mia Eckhoff / Ræsir f Feti [-] /  6,63 
2 028 Sabine Hannevig / Baldur fra Leet [-] /  6,37 
3 009 Tine Sand / Rafn frá Vestra-Geldingaholti [-] /  5,73 
3 029 Jenny Lindheim / Spegill frá Kirkjubæ [-] /  5,73 
5 024 Mina Myhre / Lira fra Skarholt [-] /  5,70 
5 055 Carl Erik Haugerød / Spænir fra Haukali [-] /  5,70 
7 058 Anne Stine Haugen / Stormur fra Asphaugen [-] /  5,63 
8 079 Anette Øveraas / Stormur fra Bæ 2 [-] /  5,57 
9 018 Elin Holst / David fra Aldegard [-] /  5,53 
9 057 Anne Stine Haugen / Spjör frà Egilsstadakoti [-] /  5,53 
11 078 Heidi Nilsson / Làra fra Kirkjubæ [-] /  5,50 
11 013 Mariann Fasting / Venus fra Vallanesi [-] /  5,50 
13 045 Anja Utsigt / Týr frà Berustöðum II [-] /  5,43 
14 040 Marthe Iversøn Standeren / Höfgi frá Ketilsstödum [-] /  5,37 
15 061 Silje Karlsen / Dropi frå Kirkjubæ [-] /  5,30 



16 082 Mari Soot Kristiansen / Ari fra Ågreneset [-] /  5,20 
17 067 Camilla T. Lillehagen / Glæsir fra Akureyri [-] /  4,97 
17 077 Jenny Lindheim / Hersir frá Kjarri [-] /  4,97 
19 060 Lise Myhre / Birna fra Frøberg [-] /  4,90 
20 051 Pia Jensen / Visir fra Lian [-] /  4,80 
21 068 Mona T. Lillehagen / Thokki fra Skavhaugen [-] /  4,77 
22 090 Camilla B. Flaaten / Runa fra Kjos [-] /  4,60 
 
 

PP1SE - PP1 SENIOR 
 
1 023 Kari Mette Sætre / Sif fra Sydra-Skørdugili [-] /  5,38 
2 011 Espen Mørch Andersen / Skerpa Frå Stafni [-] /  5,08 
3 016 Therese Næss / Silfur Døgg fra Ramstad [-] /  4,29 
4 100 Bergtora Sigtryggsdottir / Seydis fra Eyrarbakka [-] /  3,46 
5 092 Bergtora Sigtryggsdottir / Keilir fra Frøberg [-] /  1,66 
6 093 Tina Dokken / Einsi fra Bru [-] /  1,29 
 
 

PP1U - PP1 UNGRYTTER 
 
1 080 Anette Øveraas / Krummi fra Stall Ellingseter [-] /  3,25 
2 019 Elin Holst / Siggi fra Ravnsborg [-] /  3,04 
3 075 Eirin Telhaug / Juni fra Ulvdalen [-] /  2,70 
4 034 Hanne Smidesang / Nàttfari fra Osphaugen [-] /  1,75 
 
 

P2SE - P2 SENIOR 
 
1 023 Kari Mette Sætre / Sif fra Sydra-Skørdugili [-] /  8,72" 
2 011 Espen Mørch Andersen / Skerpa Frå Stafni [-] /  9,60" 
3 020 Nina Fesche / Arvakur fra Fevik [-] /  11,95" 
4 093 Tina Dokken / Einsi fra Bru [-] /  12,13" 
 
 

P2UN - P2 UNGRYTTER 
 
1 056 Ida Maria Skilbrigt / Lomur vom Lindenhof [-] /  9,01" 
2 019 Elin Holst / Siggi fra Ravnsborg [-] /  9,70" 
3 034 Hanne Smidesang / Nàttfari fra Osphaugen [-] /  10,78" 
4 075 Eirin Telhaug / Juni fra Ulvdalen [-] /  11,90" 
  
 
Laget 22 mai 2006 12:17:36 
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